Laughing Buddha Academy
Test / Exam Schedule (2018-19)

Class-ItoV
Test -1 10 Marks
Date Day Subject
01-05-18 Tuesday Science
02-05-18 Wednesday S.5t
03-05-18 Thursday Computer
04-05-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
07-05-18 Monday English Lang.
08-05-18 Tuesday English Lit.
09-05-18 Wednesday Hindi Lang.
10-05-18 Thursday Maths
Test - 11 10 Marks
Date Day Subject
30-07-18 Monday Science
31-07-18 Tuesday Computer
01-08-18 Wednesday St
02-08-18 Thursday English Lit.
03-08-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
06-08-18 Monday English Lang.
07-08-18 Tuesday Hindi Lang.
08-08-18 Wednesday Maths
Term - 1 80 Marks
Date Day Subject
01-10-18 Monday G. K.
03-10-18 Wednesday Science
04-10-18 Thursday Hindi Lit.
05-10-18 Friday English Lit.
06-10-18 Saturday S.St
08-10-18 Monday English Lang
09-10-18 Tuesday Hindi Lang.
10-10-18 Wednesday Maths
11-10-18 Thursday Computer
Test - 11 20 Marks
Date Day Subject
13-12-18 Thursday Science
14-12-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
15-12-18 Saturday Maths
17-12-18 Monday Computer
18-12-18 Tuesday Enlish Lit.
19-12-18 Wednesday English Lang.
20-12-18 Thursday Hindi Lang.
21-12-18 Friday S.St
Final Exam Date Sheet 80 Marks

6th March to 16th March 2019




Laughing Buddha Academy
Test / Exam Schedule (2018-19)

Class - VI to VIII

Test -1 10 Marks
Date Day Subject
01-05-18 Tuesday Science
02-05-18 Wednesday S.5t
03-05-18 Thursday Computer
04-05-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
07-05-18 Monday English Lang.
08-05-18 Tuesday English Lit.
09-05-18 Wednesday Hindi Lang.
10-05-18 Thursday Maths
Test - 11 10 Marks
Date Day Subject
30-07-18 Monday Science
31-07-18 Tuesday Computer
01-08-18 Wednesday S.St
02-08-18 Thursday English Lit.
03-08-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
06-08-18 Monday English Lang.
07-08-18 Tuesday Hindi Lang.
08-08-18 Wednesday Maths
Term -1 80 Marks
Date Day Subject
01-10-18 Monday G. K
03-10-18 Wednesday English Lit.
04-10-18 Thursday Computer
05-10-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
06-10-18 Saturday Hindi Lang.
08-10-18 Monday English Lang
09-10-18 Tuesday Science
10-10-18 Wednesday S.St
11-10-18 Thursday Maths
Test - 111 20 Marks
Date Day Subject
13-12-18 Thursday Science
14-12-18 Friday Hindi Lit.
15-12-18 Saturday Maths
17-12-18 Monday Computer
18-12-18 Tuesday Enlish Lit.
19-12-18 Wednesday English Lang.
20-12-18 Thursday Hindi Lang.
21-12-18 Friday S.St
Final Exam Date Sheet 80 Marks

6th March to 16th March 2019




